CATTLE ESTIMATES, JANUARY 1, 2007

Northern
Clarke
Culpeper
Fairfax
Fauquier
Frederick
Loudoun
Madison

Page

Prince William
Rappahannock
Rockingham
Shenandoah
Stafford
Warren
District Total

Western
Alleghany
Augusta

Bath
Botetourt
Craig
Highland
Roanoke
Rockbridge
District Total

Central
Albemarle
Amelia
Ambherst
Appomattox
Bedford
Buckingham
Campbell
Caroline
Chesterfield
Cumberland
Fluvanna
Goochland
Greene
Hanover
Henrico
Louisa
Nelson
Orange
Powhatan
Prince Edward
Spotsylvania
District Total

Eastern
Accomack
Charles City
Essex

James City
King & Queen
King George
King William
Mathews
Middlesex
New Kent
Richmond
Westmoreland
District Total

Continued in next column.

All Cattle ¥
-head-

18,000
26,000
700
39,000
17,000
25,000
23,000
24,000
4,700
13,500
113,000
39,000
2,000
6,100
351,000

6,300
104,000
4,400
26,000
8,200
14,000
5,100
47,000
215,000

20,000
14,500
17,000
13,000
46,000
18,000
31,000
3,500
1,400
9,800
6,600
8,500
10,000
7,400
1,000
15,000
12,000
25,000
4,800
14,000
8,500
287,000

500
600
700
500
1,400
2,400
2,100
500
1,100
600
1,300
3,300
16,000

Beef Cows
-head-

6,400
9,400

16,000
9,500
14,000
11,000
9,800
2,200
7,600
25,000
15,000
1,200
4,500
132,000

2,300
29,000
2,700
11,000
3,200
7,800
2,000
19,000
77,000

11,500
7,100
11,000
10,000
23,000
12,000
14,000
1,100
900
5,300
3,400
3,500
6,000
3,500
600
8,700
7,700
11,000
2,500
6,600
4,600
154,000

*

*

500
*

700
1,800
1,100

500
*
900

1,200
9,000

Milk Cows
-head-

1,700
2,500

4,500
500

1,300
*

*

*

23,000
1,800
*

*

37,000

*

8,000
*

1,000
*

*

2,000
700
12,000

600
2,400
*

*

1,500

1,300

*

700
700

*
800
700

1,200
*

*

600
14,000
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1,000

Southwestern
Bland
Buchanan
Carroll
Dickenson
Floyd

Giles
Grayson

Lee
Montgomery
Pulaski
Russell

Scott

Smyth
Tazewell
Washington
Wise

Wythe
District Total

Southern
Charlotte
Franklin
Halifax

Henry
Lunenburg
Nottoway
Patrick
Pittsylvania
District Total

Southeastern
Brunswick
Dinwiddie
Greensville
Isle Of Wight
Mecklenburg
Prince George
Southampton
Surry

Sussex
Chesapeake
Suffolk City
Virginia Beach
District Total

State Total

All Cattle ¥
-head-

17,500
1,000
41,000
2,000
31,000
12,000
42,000
23,000
25,000
34,000
44,000
38,000
52,000
20,000
75,000
2,500
47,000
507,000

16,000
43,000
28,000
8,000
11,000
13,000
21,000
50,000
190,000

7,000
6,000
1,100
3,100
23,000
1,800
3,700
1,100
1,900
3,400
1,400
500
54,000

1,620,000

Beef Cows
-head-

9,100
600
13,000
1,200
11,500
6,400
13,000
9,000
9,600
9,000
20,000
22,000
22,000
11,000
21,000
1,600
23,000
203,000

7,700
23,000
17,000

5,500

7,800

9,000
12,000
23,000

105,000

4,400
4,500
500
2,300
12,000
800
1,100
500
1,000
1,800
900

30,000

710,000

Milk Cows
-head-

700

*
1,100
*
1,000
1,800
*

1,500
800
*

*

2,900
1,300
2,900

*

4,100
19,000

1,100
9,100
*

*

*

700

2,800
14,500

1,50
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2,500

100,000

1/ Beef and milk cows included in All Cattle. * Counties with less than 500 head and/or to prevent disclosure of confidential data have been included in the “District Total.”
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